

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 94202027

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 29.02.24 | Coduri CPV | 44100000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.222,92 RON - 1.222,92 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale de constructii:RACORD 1\*8.40=8.40 BELCIUG 4\*2.52=10.08 SAIBA 4\*0.17=0.68 CIMENT 8\*29.41=235.28 VOPSEA 5\*12.61=63.05 DILUANT 1\*8.40=8.40 PENSULA 2\*6.72=13.44 VAR PASTA 20\*5.88=117.60 VOPSEA SPRAY 2\*14.29=28.58 APOMETRU 1\*204.20=204.20 MUFE 10\*0.42=4.20 HOLENDER 2\*13.44=26.88 MUFE 2\*5.88=11.76 MUFE 2\*3.36=6.72 ROBINET 1\*34.45=34.45 ROBINET 1\*28.57=28.57 COT PPR 3\*5.04=15.12; Teava ppr "20 10\*18.49=184.90 MUFA 1\*3.36=3.36 MUFA PVC "50-0.5 1\*5.04=5.04 ROBINET PND "25 1\*21.00=21.00 PANZA BOMFAER 1\*1.68=1.68 ROBINET 1/2 1\*30.25=30.25 MUFA 2\*4.20=8.40 MUFA 2\*10.92=21.84 TEAVA PND "20 2\*2.52=5.04 SARMA 1.1\*13.44=14.78 ELEMENTI COS 3\*21.00=63.00 CUIE 1.6\*8.40=13.44 MUFE 2\*15.13=30.26 BANDA TEFLON 2\*1.26=2.52

---